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Lancaster County-Wide Communications 
Dispatch Statistics 

Time Period 1/01/20140000:00 To 12/31/20142359:59 

Filters Service=POLICE Agency=<AII> Muni=<AII> 

POLICE Total 

AKRON BOROUGH 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

3327 3327 

CHESTER COUNTY 
COMMUNICATIONS 

1 1 

CHRISTIANA 
BOROUGH POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

966 966 

COLUMBIA BOROUGH 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

12885 12885 

CUMBERLAND 
COUNTY 
COMMUNICATIONS 

2 2 

DERRY TOWNSHIP 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

1 1 

EAST COCALICO 
TOWNSHIP POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

9963 9963 

EAST EARL TOWNSHIP 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

3001 3001 

EAST HEMPFIELD 
TOWNSHIP POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

16980 16980 

EAST LAMPETER 
TOWNSHIP POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

18246 18246 

ELIZABETHTOWN 
BOROUGH POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

7893 7893 

EPHRATA POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

14435 14435 

FRANKLIN AND 
MARSHALL PUBLIC 
SAFETY 

646 646 

LANCASTER CITY 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

59895 59895 

LANCASTER COUNTY 
ADULT PROBATION 
AND PAROLE 

139 139 

LANCASTER COUNTY 
CONSTABLES 

61 61 

LANCASTER COUNTY 
CORONER 

1116 1116 

LANCASTER COUNTY 
DETECTIVESIDISTRICT 
ATTORNEY 

18 18 

LANCASTER COUNTY 
PARK RANGERS 

645 645 

LANCASTER COUNTY 
SHERIFF 

1129 1129 



Lancaster County-Wide Communications 
Dispatch Statistics 

Time Period 1/01/201400:0000 To 12/31/201423:59:59 

Filters: Service=POLICE Agency=<AII> Muni=<AII> 

POLICE Total 

LANCASTER 
COUNTYWIDE 
COMMUNICATIONS ­
LCWC 

21 21 

LITITZ BOROUGH 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

4967 4967 

MANHEIM BOROUGH 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

11253 11253 

MANHEIM TOWNSHIP 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

44581 44581 

MANOR TOWNSHIP 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

11332 11332 

MILLERSVILLE 
BOROUGH POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

5039 5039 

MILLERSVILLE 
UNIVERSITY POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

2223 2223 

MOUNT JOY BOROUGH 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

5072 5072 

NEW HOLLAND POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

6856 6856 

NORTHERN 
LANCASTER COUNTY 
REGIONAL POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

15714 15714 

NORTHWEST 
REGIONAL POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

10359 10359 

PA FISH COMMISSION 
SE OFFICE 

20 20 

PA GAME COMMISSION 
SE OFFICE 

43 43 

PSP HELICOPTER 2 2 

PSP LANCASTER 63 63 

QUARRYVILLE 
BOROUGH POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

2218 2218 

SOUTHERN REGIONAL 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

5518 5518 

STRASBURG 
BOROUGH POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

1806 1806 

SUSQUEHANNA 
REGIONAL POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

7755 7755 

WEST EARL TOWNSHIP 
POLICE DEPARTMENT 

3486 3486 



Lancaster County-Wide Communications 
Dispatch Statistics 

Time Period 1/01/2014000000 To 12/31/2014235959 

Filters Service=POLICE Agency=<AII> Muni=<AII> 

POLICE Total 

WEST HEMPFIELD 
TOWNSHIP POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

9735 9735 

WEST LAMPETER 
TOWNSHIP POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

6492 6492 

YORK COUNTY 
COMMUNICATIONS 

2 2 

Total 305906 305906 



POLICE INCIDENT TYPESITOTAL CALLS FOR 2014 


9-1-1 Hang Up 
Abandoned Vehicle 
Abductions 
AidlAssist 
Alarms 
Animal Complaint 
Arson Calls 
Assaults 
Bad Checks 
Bomb Threats 
Burglary 
Domestic related 
family Offense 
Fights 
Fireworks 
Follow Ups 
Forgery 
Found Property 
Fraud 
Harassment 
Hunting Complaint 
Informat ion 
Keys locked in veh. 
Liquor lavv violation 
Lost Property 
Loud Music 
Missing Person 
Open Door 
Ordinance Violation 
Parking Complaint 
Person Stop 
PF A Violation 
Phone Call 
Prowler 
Robberies 
Runaways 
Shootings 
Shots fired 
Shoplifters 
Stabbings 
Suspicious Activity 
Thefts 
Threats 

2,345 
760 

17 
8,056 

10,707 
5,810 

41 
1,213 

71 
17 

1,682 
6,597 
1,632 
1,353 

353 
32,630 

30 
1,681 
2,362 
3,369 

94 
17,070 

293 
145 
723 

3,500 
597 
560 

1,694 
5,448 
2,116 

428 
1,256 

51 
321 
511 
101 
624 

1,609 
42 

9,576 
5,645 
1,396 

Traffic complaints 14,220 
Trespassing 1,825 
Unknown Type 712 
Traffic Accidents wlI's 2,288 
Traffic Accident unk/I's 1,121 
Traffic Accident noll' s 8,078 
Traffic Accident hit & run 2,9 13 
Traffic Stop 39,187 
Vehicle break-in 927 
Vehic1e Theft 382 
Warrant Service 2,388 
Weapons 553 



Lancaster County-Wide Communications 
Unit Dispatch Statistics 

Unit Function. PATROL 
Time Period 1/01/2014000000 To 12/31/2014235959 

1 P51-11 9278 42 P42-108 3775 

2 P51-10 8885 43 P78-7 3766 

3 P51-9 8638 44 P42-106 3747 

4 P51-12 7430 45 P19-6 3706 

5 P19-7 7062 46 P42-105 3628 

6 P51-14 7016 47 P42-205 3627 

7 P51-8 6497 48 P82-8 3607 

8 P48-8 6451 49 P48-5 3606 

9 P62-6 6409 50 P62-5 3595 

10 P86-7 5800 51 P24-7 3536 

11 P34-6 5675 52 P84-6 3532 

12 P16-7 5647 53 P78-6 3488 

13 P48-9 5621 54 P42-111 3474 

14 P19-9 5578 55 P42-206 3430 

15 P62-7 5531 56 P86-9 3418 

16 P16-6 5523 57 P42-201 3415 

17 P86-8 5508 58 P42-104 3398 

18 P35-6 5495 59 P42-10 3395 

19 P24-6 5298 60 P27-6 3360 

20 P26-6 5252 61 P42-102 3347 

21 P34-10 5134 62 P42-101 3324 

22 P19-8 5086 63 P42-112 3314 

23 P39-7 4925 64 P42-109 3243 

24 P82-9 4894 65 P42-11 3225 

25 P35-7 4667 66 P17-6 3212 

26 P42-28 4524 67 P25-6 3169 

27 P42-210 4494 68 P42-8 3072 

28 P42-208 4474 69 P39-6 3058 

29 P42-9 4432 70 P42-209 2784 

30 P42-203 4377 71 P72-6 2722 

31 P48-7 4202 72 P42-5 2711 

32 P82-7 4202 73 P82-10 2682 

33 P27-7 4101 74 P51-7 2648 

34 P42-110 4043 75 P51-20 2601 

35 P42-211 4008 76 P78-9 2530 

36 P42-107 3996 77 P82-6 2519 

37 P51-6 3991 78 P84-8 2397 

38 P42-103 3953 79 P86-5 2338 

39 P42-207 3940 80 P39-8 2315 

40 P23-6 3908 81 P42-204 2308 

41 P33-6 3850 82 P88-6 2307 



,_..u_,-.(~ . Lancaster County-Wide Communications 
~=-..,.J'I=G"""i::~ Unit Dispatch Statistics 

",€ Unit Function PATROL 
"0!i~~V Time Period 1/01/2014000000 To 12/31/201423:5959 

83 P23-7 2260 124 P72-1 614 

84 P42-202 2213 125 P42-96 604 

85 P28-6 2176 126 P39-9 580 

86 P78-8 2171 127 P33-5 551 

87 P48-10 2038 128 P42-78 515 

88 P42-36 2019 129 P88-1 482 

89 P42-212 1968 130 P48-11 480 

90 P79-6 1941 131 P42-700 460 

91 P84-7 1916 132 P35-9 458 

92 P16-8 1900 133 P26-8 425 

93 P35-8 1862 134 P19-11 393 

94 P21-6 1728 135 P34-7 392 

95 P42-25 1713 136 P42-300 379 

96 P26-7 1654 137 P19-35 374 

97 P19-10 1641 138 P86-30 370 

98 P25-7 1550 139 P86-1 369 

99 P51-21 1385 140 P27-2 366 

100 P33-7 1288 141 P42-44 366 

101 P17-7 1287 142 P42-303 360 

102 P17-5 1260 143 P34-41 359 

103 P79-7 1220 144 P34-1 351 

104 P34-11 1200 145 P34-5 344 

105 P48-6 1170 146 P42-701 334 

106 P39-5 1159 147 P24-8 333 

107 P42-00 1134 148 P43-1 320 

108 P27-5 1130 149 P42-30 311 

109 P16-5 1033 150 P82-71 308 

110 P51-71 1006 151 P42-302 301 

111 P51-19 991 152 P39-4 294 

112 P51-37 977 153 P79-1 290 

113 P62-8 974 154 P42-304 284 

114 P24-5 865 155 P48-66-SRO 284 

115 P42-77 832 156 P42-91 278 

116 P42-12 784 157 P42-76 276 

117 P42-306 779 158 P42-301 268 

118 P25-5 767 159 P86-31 262 

119 P88-5 689 160 P86-2 258 

120 P86-10 676 161 P16-16 256 

121 P51-38 670 162 P42-33 256 

122 P51-39 640 163 P78-17 250 

123 P43-6 638 164 P17-8 247 



POLICE DEPARTMENT TOTAL CALLS FOR 2014 


Akron Borough 
Christiana Borough 
Columbia Borough 
East Cocalico Township 
East Earl Township 
East Hempfield Township 
East Lampeter Township 
Elizabethtown Borough 
Ephrata PO 
Franklin & Marshall PS 
Lancaster County Coroner 
Lancaster County Parks 
Lancaster County Sheriff 
LCWC 
Lancaster City 
Lititz Borough 
Manheim Borough 
Manheim Township 
Manor Township 
Millersville Borough 
Millersville University 
Mount Joy Borough 
New Holland PO 
Northern Regional 
Northwest Regional 
Quarryville Borough 
Southern Regional 
Strasburg Borough 
Susquehanna Regional 
West Earl Township 
West Hempfield Township 
West Lampeter Township 

3,327 
966 

12,885 
9,963 
3,001 

]6,980 
18,246 
7,693 

14,435 
646 

1,116 
645 

1,129 
21 

59,895 
4,967 

11,253 
44,581 
]1,332 
5,039 
2,223 
5,072 
6,856 

15,714 
10,359 
2,218 
5,518 
1,806 
7,755 
3,486 
9,735 
6,492 
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